32PN2. 15S8-53/63

[&¥¥no] C-001658-1 |




R TBIT : 32PN2.155-53/63

&ZHNo. Hh BE O - EERTEE

PN-70-1-1 0.15kW 100V 32mm -

No. HRES g 2 s HE

1 801001010609 |7 541r-7" I(5E)x6m 1| VCT3Cx0.7500(58)2P7° 57" LBDA

1 801001011069 | #r7°44F5-7"I(52)x6m 1| VCT3Cx0.7500(58)2P7° 57" LBDE
801001010619 |17 5415-7"I(58)x10m 1| VCT3Cx0.7500(58)2P7° 57" LBDE
801001011079 | #¢7°44F5-7°"I(52)x10m 1|VCT3Cx0.7501(58)2P7° 55° LBDR!
801001002179 |47 594v5-7"h(58)x15m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58,2P7° 57°) LBDR
801001010819 |47 5415-7"I(58)x20m 1| VCT3Cx20(5%,2P7° 57°) LBDR

2 801143000339 |+Fruidr Aot vl 2| M5x20(5%621IN) SUS304

3 801003190109 |7*5h 1 SUS316

4 801143146189 | 4yt° v  fal (FrERAT) 2| M5x20(5621IN) SUS304

5 801068000779 | AUM ) 1| 150WVANCSFB faihs

6 801140001579 |7 M(ERER/OUY)" 1) 4| M5x18(P-5,NBR) SUS304

7 801051000769 | Ayh t*- 1 1aifs

8 801076000669 |17 4 1| 220VAC-28MF 85° (T

9 801200000789 |M&7-7° 1]1.0t

10 801121002159 |/°y%y 1| 999.4x¢107.6x5.5t NBR

11 801050001379 | E-57°34wh 1 ADC

12 801142000509 |EFZEESR 1| BWW-629x0.3t,p24.8 SK5

13 801052000469 | 1|6000ZZC3(EP-1)

14 801055004439 |E#ETF 148 | B4

15 801146000109 | Aby7°Uyy® 1|EZ 18x9 T=0.8 SK5

16 801056010589 | EEF(IL-4ft) 17| TT1-2-0.155-PU, 100-50/60

17 801052100159 | 1|62017zC3

18 801143000799 |BAIMAU(IFrERAT) 1| M4x5 SWRM

19 801009002289 | 7-14% 17 | AWG18x150Ly17Pf

20 801181000109 |#&zEN" I 1| CV-100,100Lx2.5Bx25D(KSS) 0

21 801143000789 |i&UL#" I 4| Max113L SWRM

22 801060002139 | A*7Uy5 193" ¥ 1 ADC

23 801025000779 | MZhly-h 1|D-12RCEIROHS SSIC

24 801030000089 | W74~ 1|D-12B%! 1alfs

25 801121002169 |/°yy 1| 32PN2.155-53/63 NBR

26 801020003849 | _L&B#° v7°5-59° 1| 150WA* YI(PU/PN)F g

27 801121246119 |/°yy 1| 10.3xp16x2t 1 YIFLY

28 801035127159 |3Emy° 57" 1| M10X15( (R /Mal) SUS304

29 801121002179 |/°yy 1| PU/PNF-3Y1" F NBR

30 801143000269 |7 AyuiFisuIval (0Uyr 44) 4| M6x20(P-5,NBR) SUS304

31 801142390169 |M(FraER 1| 99.2xp18x0.7t SUS304

32 801021011369 |JJ4REE(50HZFA) 1|32PN2.155-53F3 1alfs

32 801021011379 |JJ4REE(60HZFA) 1| 32PN2.155-63F fatfs

33 801143173149 | SrIVAL (FESAT) 1| M5x10 SUS304

34 801203065119 |A"Y 1|17 5%




R TBIT : 32PN2.155-53/63

EENo. tin BE a& - EERTER
PN-70-1-1 0.15kW 100V 32mm -
No. BRES mt B g )=
35 801020003869 | F&B° Y7°4-305° 1{150WN* Y9A(PN)F taths
36 801140001589 |+=F7AS/ AR WM EREERLT) 2| M8x55(25L) SUS304
37 801048000069 |RRLAHIFIY" 1132mm(P.C.90)PT 1athE
38 801121468119 | I°v$y 1| P.C.90xp45x2t NR
39 801141121119 |"Atyt 2(M8(B=12) SUS304
40 801143000179 | 4yt° o i/ vV U (EEESAT) 6| M5x35(4EEIH) SUS304
41 801023002159 | At 1|32PN2.155-53/63HA tathE
<°yE0Uss ey b>
801173003779 | I\°y¥y0U»T tyb 1 [ (*ED)
6 801122003179 | Ay ) -ERAHA WEOYD® 4|P-5(4.8xp1.9) NBR
10 801121002159 | AYR AN -/E-5Tb-LI° vy 1| 999.4xp107.6x5.5t NBR
25 801121002169 | E-47b-b/ EBBI-S00° \°y$y 1| 32PN2.15S-53/63H NBR
27 801121246119 |JEHI° 37 N vy 1| @10.3xp16x2t wUIFLY
29 801121002179 | _LEB/TEBK YI°4-300" \°y4y 1| PU/PN5-3Y7" 3 NBR
30 801122003179 | _E&BY-Iu7" B WhOUYY® 4| P-5(4.8x¢1.9) NBR
38 801121468119 |RRULRAHFHITVI N vEy 1| P.C.90xp45x2t NR
ANZHNS-NEEH 5-t*¥HVG32 135ml
BREETEE(O)AD
EIENo. ZZBBRT =L\,
TOK4-P_TOK4-2-1-1_




